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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190226 2BE-EQE---- NWB Request to CIRNAC and QIA on BIMC Response-OLAE 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Feb 26, 2019 at 5:00 PM
To: "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>, Joel Fortier <JFortier@qia.ca>, Ian Parsons
<Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>, Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle
<megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray
<christopher.murray@baffinland.com>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Rosanne D'Orazio
<rdorazio@qia.ca>

Please find attached copy of Environmental Protection Plan, Spill Contingency Plan, Closure & Reclamation Plan,
Inspection & Monitoring Plan and Waste Management Plan these will aslo need to be reviewed. Please review and confirm
if you are satisfied.
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 
[Quoted text hidden]
 
5 attachments

190222 2BE-EQE---- BAF-PH1-400-P16-0004 r0 Eqe Bay Inspection and Monitoring Plan-ILAE.pdf 
1175K

190222 2BE-EQE---- BAF-PH1-400-P16-0001 r0 Eqe Bay Environmental Protection Plan-ILAE.pdf 
2817K

190222 2BE-EQE---- BAF-PH1-400-P16-0003 r0 Eqe Bay Closure and Reclamation Plan-ILAE.pdf 
2511K

190222 2BE-EQE---- BAF-PH1-400-P16-0002 r0 Eqe Bay Spill Contingency Plan-ILAE.pdf 
2859K

190222 2BE-EQE---- BAF-PH1-400-P16-0005 r0 Eqe Bay Waste Management Plan-ILAE.pdf 
8785K
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